a Colson Medical | Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company
Anatomic Radial Head System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition

Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
16
Ordering Information
Tray Components
Instrumentation Trial Stem Implants
1 6.0 Stem Gauge Assembly TR-TGA06 22 6 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS60
2 Height Gauge TR-TG02 23 6 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS62
3 Trial Gauge TR-TG01 24 6 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS64
4 Quick Release T-Handle MS-T1212 25 6 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS68
5 Stem Removal Tool TR-MS30 26 7 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS70
6 Impactor Base TR-MS03 27 7 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS72
7 6 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA06 28 7 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS74
8 7 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA07 29 7 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS78
9 8 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA08 30 8 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS80
10 9 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA09 31 8 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS82
11 10 mm Collar Reamer TR-CRA10 32 8 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS84
Trial Head Implants 33 8 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS88
12 20 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH20L 34 9 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS90
13 20 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH20R 35 9 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS92
14 22 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH22L 36 9 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS94
15 22 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH22R 37 9 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS98
16 24 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH24L 38 10 mm x 0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS100
17 24 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH24R 39 10 mm x 2 mm Trial Stem TR-TS102
18 26 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH26L 40 10 mm x 4 mm Trial Stem TR-TS104
19 26 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH26R 41 10 mm x 8 mm Trial Stem TR-TS108
20 28 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH28L
21 28 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH28R
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
17
21
14

Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
20
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Instrumentation
1 .045" x 6" ST Guide Wire WS-1106ST 6 Micro Acutrak 2 Drill AT2-1509
2 2.0 mm Cannulated Quick Release
Driver Tip HT-1120 7 Micro Acutrak 2 Drill, Long 80-0100
3 Mini Acutrak 2® Drill AT2M-1813 8 1.5 mm Cannulated Quick Release
Driver Tip HT-0915
4 Mini Acutrak 2 Drill, Long AT2M-L1813 9 .035" x 5.75" ST Guide Wire WS-0906ST
5 .045 Diameter, Parallel Wire Guide
Assembly AT2-4500 10 .035 Diameter, Parallel Wire
Guide Assembly AT2-3500
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
22
Ordering Information [continued]
Sterile Components
Head Implants Stem Implants
20.0 mm Head, Right TR-H200R-S 6.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0600-S
20.0 mm Head, Left TR-H200L-S 6.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0602-S
22.0 mm Head, Right TR-H220R-S 6.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0604-S
22.0 mm Head, Left TR-H220L-S 6.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0608-S
24.0 mm Head, Right  TR-H240R-S 7.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0700-S
24.0 mm Head, Left TR-H240L-S 7.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0702-S
26.0 mm Head, Right TR-H260R-S 7.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0704-S
26.0 mm Head, Left TR-H260L-S 7.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0708-S
28.0 mm Head, Right TR-H280R-S 8.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0800-S
28.0 mm Head, Left TR-H280L-S 8.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0802-S
8.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0804-S
8.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0808-S
9.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0900-S
Instruments 9.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0902-S
Stem Removal Tool  TR-MS30 9.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0904-S
Total Radial Head Tray Lid TR-0002 9.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0908-S
Total Radial Head Tray Base TR-0003 10.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem  TR-S1000-S
Total Radial Head Top Tray TR-0004 10.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S1002-S
Total Radial Head Bottom Tray TR-0005 10.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem  TR-S1004-S
Total Radial Head Trial Caddy TR-0006 10.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S1008-S
Optional Items
6.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0606-S 8.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem  TR-TS86
7.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0706-S 9.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem  TR-TS96
8.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0806-S 10.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem  TR-TS106
9.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0906-S ARH STD & Optional Trial Gauge  80-0832
10.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem  TR-S1006-S ARH STD & Optional Trial Caddy Base  80-0833
6.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem  TR-TS66 ARH STD & Optional Trial Caddy Lid  80-0857
7.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem  TR-TS76
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
23